GPSS Finance and Budget Committee Meeting
15 March 2019
11:30 AM - 12:20 PM
GPSS Offices, HUB 314

Agenda

Call to Order
a. Approval of Agenda

. Special Allocations Presentation
Polynesian Student Alliance: 20th Annual Polynesia Day

. Special Allocations Presentation
Communicating Science Conference PNW Organizing
Committee: ComSciCon PNW 2019

. Special Allocations Presentation
Tango Club: Tango Classes

. Approval of Minutes 3/8
. Adjourn

11:30

11:33

1:45

12:00

12:15
12:20



