GPSS Finance and Budget Committee Meeting

15 March 2019

11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

GPSS Offices, HUB 314

Agenda

1.	Call to Order	11:30
	a. Approval of Agenda	
2.	Special Allocations Presentation Polynesian Student Alliance: 20th Annual Polynesia Day	11:33
3.	Special Allocations Presentation Communicating Science Conference PNW Organizing Committee: ComSciCon PNW 2019	11:45
4.	Special Allocations Presentation Tango Club: Tango Classes	12:00
5.	Approval of Minutes 3/8	12:15
6.	Adiourn	12:20